Delivering Innovative Pinch Valves &
Fluid Control Components
Pinch Valves
Catalog
11
Acro Pneumatic Pinch Valves
900-SERIES PNEUMATIC PINCH VALVES
Each product is also calibrated for pinch force, pinch gap

12
Acro Pneumatic Pinch Valves
How to Order
Acro Part # Key: For Reference Purposes
934CN - SABP5 - 040 - 0750
MODEL
932
933
934
935
936
NORMAL STATE
C Normally Closed
Q Normally Open
SENSOR OPTION
N No Sensor
S Position Sensor
TUBE SLOT
N None
S Single
D Double
T Triple
MATERIAL/
COLOR
AB
Aluminum
Black
SS
Stainless
Steel
OPERATING
POWER
P Pneumatic
FORCE SPEC
1
2 (Low)
3
4
5 (Standard)
6
7
8 (High)
9
MAX PINCH GAP
Units: thousandth of
an inch/millimeter
TOTAL OPENING
Total length from pinch ridge or
pinch pin to top of piston when
valve is fully opened. Units:
thousandths of an inch/millimeter.
SHELVING MODELS
932CN-SABP5-040-0188
932QN-SABP5-040-0188
932CN-SABP5-060-0188
932QN-SABP5-060-0188
933CN-SABP5-040-0375
933QN-SABP5-040-0375
934CN-SABP5-094-0750
934CN-SABP5-160-0750
934QN-SABP5-094-0750
934QN-SABP5-160-0750
935CN-SABP5-160-1000
935CN-SABP8-160-1000
935QN-SABP5-160-1000
STANDARD NON-SHELVING MODELS
932CS-SABP5-040-0188
932QS-SABP5-040-0188